
EGERTON UNIVERSITY 

DIRECTORATE OF EXAMINATIONS & TIMETABLING 

FINAL  EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS-SEMESTER I  JANUARY    

2026 

DIRECTOR EXAMINATIONS & TIMETABLING DATE 09/01/2026 

 

 

 
T/D 8.30-10.30AM NO ROOM 12.00-2PM NO ROOM 3.00-5.PM NO ROOM 

14/1/2026 COMS 101 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 EDFO 111 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 ZOOL 143 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 

15/1/2026 PHIL 108 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 EPSC 121 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 COMP 101 2000 K,PST1,2,3,4,5 

16/1/2026 BOTA 101 
 
BIOC 100 
HORT 212 

2000 
 
200 
15 

NEWDH,B1,2,3,4,5, 
EL2 
K 
LAB 

ECON 212 
EDCI 311 

850 
905 

B1,2,3,4 
NEWDH,DH1 

ZOOL 104 
SOCI 101 

800 
985 

B1,2,3,4,5 
PST1,2,3,4,5 
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VAPS 111 

BOTA 111 

  120 

  800 

NPL1B 

B,1,2,3 

COPM 141 

AQUA 100 

420 

120 

K,KS1,2 

PL3 

FOND 121 

MMEN 100 

800 

   50 

NEWDH,DH1 

ED27 

LLBE 111 

TOHM 106 

150 

120 

 PST4,5 

 A1 

CTID 111 

GEDS 111 

45 

-- 

ED26 

EB6 

BACS 102 

 

150 

  

GO15 

  

     ANSC 122 -- PL9    

   COMP 121 520 NPL2A,B,PST5    

   AGED 111 

CDEV 112 

600 

140 

NEWDH 

NPL2B 

   

MATH 212 1000 NEWDH,DH1 CTID 211 50 ED10 CACT 211 400 B3,EL2 

  VPMP 211 
  VPMS 221 
  GEDS 213  
  CRSS 204 
  MATH 222 
 AGRO 222 
  FOND 222 
 LLBE 211 

  85 
  60 
  35 
  200 
  50 
  270 
 92 
 130 

  PL1 
  GO14 
  EB1 
  NPL6A 
 ED10 
 NPL4A,B 
  PL3 
 PST4,5 

ENSC 211 

COMM 211N 

SOCI 202 

COMP 241 

NARE 221 

PSYC 214 

HIST 218 

80 

65 

450 

250 

150 

100 

160 

ED25 

SS1 

DH1,B2 

PST3 

B5 

NPL5A 

NPL6A 

GEDS 221 

AGBM 222 

EDFO 213 

AGED 215 

REST 214 

BACS 215 

35 

98 

1000 

280 

20 

-- 

ED10 

NPL1B 

PST1,2,3,4,5 

NPL2A,B 

EB6 

GO14A 

CTID 315 35 NTL MATH 340 100 NPL4A BIOC 301 110 PL9 

   CTID 311 30 EB2 VMED 322 55 CB3 ENSC 351 80 SS1 

LITT 311 220 NPL5A,B ECON 357 90 B1     

  COMM 381 
  GEDS 312 
  AGEC 343 
  ECDE 314 
  AQUA 311 
  LLBE 313 
 EDCI 343 
 REST 300 

  45 
  60 
  495 
  37 
  5 
  125 
 60 
 200 

 ED13 
 ED25 
 PST1,2,3 
 GO18 
 GO18  
 PST4,5 
 ED20 
 B5 

CRSS 305 
COMP 332 
TOHM 345 
MMEN 315 
FOND 332 

180 
100 
59 
50 
25 
 

B4 
PST2 
A1 
GO14 
EB6 

  AGED 331 
  STAT 332 
 EDCI 339 
 EDCI 332 
 HIST 314 

 700 
  300 
105 
  270 
 220 

 K,DH1 
 NPL4A,B 
 A1 
 B2,4 
 NPL6A 

STAT 456 94 NPL2A BMED 414 129 NPL3B ENSC 431 20 GO18 

GEDS 421 31 ED11 VMED 421 55 PL1 SOCI 403 200 PL1,3 
SOCI 411 100 NPL2B ECON 405 40 B1 AGBM 436   360 B1 

SOCI 415 
SOCI 416 
AGBM 401 
EDFO 415 
FOST 413 
AQUA 440 
TOHM 441 
HORT 424 
FOND 426 
ANHE 331 

100 
100 
75 
600 
35 
4 
60 
10 
46 
80 

NPL3A 
NPL3B 
GO14A 
K,GO15 
CB1 
CB1 
HS 
HS 
ED26 
PL7 

LINS 412 
CEEN 432 
ACMP 427 
COMP 351 
BACS 342 
STAT 342 
BACS 424 
NARE 421 
PHYS 413 
HINS 411 

14 
20 
28 
90 
70 
70 
60 
1 
45 
80 

EB1 
EB2 
EB3 
PST4 
ED29 
ED28 
ED27 
B5 
GO14A 
NPL4B 

CHEM 437 
GEOG 407 
COMP 413 
BOTA 473 
ANHE 425 
MMEN 420 

20 
240 
90 
20 
62 
50 

CB1 
NPL5A,B 
HS 
CB3 
PL3 
ED27 

CEEN 551 
VMED 546 
MMEN 530 

35 
45 
50 

  CB2 
  GO14A 
 ED28 

VMED 522 45     
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FINAL  EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS-SEMESTER I  JANUARY    
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DIRECTOR EXAMINATIONS & TIMETABLING DATE 09/01/2026 
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D
A

Y
 2

 
2

0
/0

1
/2

0
2

6
 

CRSS 103 250 NPL5A,B    CHEM 120 700 NEWDH,B5 

VAPS 112 120 NPL1B COPM 101 420 NEWDH COMM 111    65 SS1 

AGHE 111 60 ED10 CTID 121 
GEDS 112 

45 
-- 

NPL4B 
EB6 

SOCI 102 550 B3,4,EL2 

LLBE 112 150 PT4,5 COMP 113   200   PST3    

MATH 112 850 NEWDH,DH1 PSYC 101 100 PST5 VAPS 131 120 PST3 

FOND 122 -- NPL3A ECDE 112 100 NPL1B VAPP 131 150 PST3 

   GEOG 105 
STAT 130 

108 
150 

NPL2A 
NPL5A 

   

CACT 212 
VPMP 221 

380 
85 

B3 

PL1 

 MMEN 210 
 BIOC 206 
 CTID 213 
  GEDS 212 
  PSYC 215 
  GEOG 231 
  ACMP 224 
  TOHM 203 
  LINS 211 
 NARE 214 

 200 
 70 
  50 
  35 
  100 
  290 
  100 
  140 
 24 
 76 

  B5 
  PS 
 NPL4B 
 ED10 
 PST5 
 BDH1 
 PST4 
 NPL2B 
 GO18 
 ED26 

 BMED 214 
 AGRO 271 

70 
400 

ED10 
PST4,5 

VPMS 231 

SOCI 201 

AGEN 251 

LLBE  212 

STAT 240 

SOIL 210 

FOND 211 

LLBE 212 

BMED 340 

ANSC 221 

60 

360 

50 

80 

140 

90 

47 

130 

65 

-- 

CB1 

K 

ED28 

ED25 

PST1 

ED26 

A1 

PST4,5 

CB3 

SS1 

 ENSC 201 
  COMM 271 
  CRSS 201 
  EDCI 211 
  CDEV 212 
    PHIL 200N 

  30 
  65 
  200 
  750 
  80 
   40 

 EB1 
 GO14 
 GO15 
 DH1,B1,2 
 ED26 
  ED21 

   BIOC 306 65 CB2 ENGL 339 50 ED20 

CTID 312 30 ED11 NARE 331 / 330 80 NPL3A ENGL 333 50 ED20 

COMM 351 45 ED29 PSYC 312 65 PST5 CRSS 310 180 NPL6A 

GEDS 321 60 ED28 ECDE 315 37 PST5 SOCI 311N 100 NPL1B 

AGRO 362 150 NPL2A CEEN 313 20 EB1 CIEN 332 35 CB1 

CHEM 315 20 EB2 ACMP 351 70 PL1 ANHE 337 86 PL1 

GEOG 304 270 PST3 BOTA 322 100 PL3 AGEC 315 / 316 85 HS 

  ANSC 333   -- ED20 BACS 332 70 GO14   CDEV 315 
  PHYS 316 

  72 
  30 

  ED25 
  ED11 

  NARE 351   2   A1    TOHM 351   59  A1 

 FOND 341 25 A1      ZOOL 330 
  AGRO 361 
  EDCI 340 

  150 
  80 
 150 

  NPL2A 
  A1 
 PST4 

   LLBE 315   125  PST4,5 MMEN 322 50 RS 

   VMED 341   54  CB2 HINS 311 120 NPL4A 

  ANHE 329   80  PL9 MMEN 322 50 CB1 

   VMED 422 55 PL9 BIOC 401  65 CB2 

BMED 413 120 NPL2B ENSC 421 20 EB2 ECON 446 100 NPL2B 
GEDS 422 
AGBM 411 
CHEM 453 
AGEC 416 
CEEN 431 
CDEV 451 
PHYS 415 
TOHM 445 
NARE 459 
EAPE 411 

31 
75 
20 
48 
20 
78 
30 
70 
-- 
750 

  GO18 
  HS 
  CB1 
  GO14 
  EB5 
 GO14A 
 EB7 
 GO15 
 A1 
 B1,2,4,5,EL2 

ECON 444 

LINS 411 

PSYC 411 

AGEN 412 

CHEM 426 

BACS 444 /  

STAT 447 

EEEN 463 

HINS 413 

ANSC 467 

200 

14 

55 

40 

20 

55 

55 

35 

80 

-- 

B3 

PS 

PST5 

GO14A 

EB4 

PL9 

NPL3B 

ED11 

HS 

PL7 

  CRSS 401 
 GEOG 414 
  ACMP 452 
  AQUA 450 
  HORT 423 
  MMEN 422 
  ZOOL 410 

  100 
  250 
  90 
  4 
  10 
 50 
 10 

  NPL3A 
 NPL4A,B 
 PST1 
 ED28 
ED28 
 PS 
 ED28 

AGEN 566 
VMED 545 

 150 
 45 

NPL6A 
PL7 

VMED 582 
MMEN 536 

45 
50 

SS1 
ED28 

 EEEN 525  15  EB4 
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  CTID 131 65  G015 MATH 116 150 NPL6A    

PHIL 101 
LLBE 115N 

200 
150 

DH1 
PST4,5 

CMGT 101 / 
BUST 111 

500 B1,2,EL2 BMED 100 56 CB1 

BACS 122 
VSTP 111 

-- 
158 

CB1 
B4 

ENSC 104 
GEDS 113 

1200 
-- 

NEWDH,K,DH1 
EB1 

MATH 100 600 NEWDH 

NARE 101 200 PST3 VAPS 121   120 PL9 ECON 131  450 B1,4 

   TOHM 105 100 NPL4A KISW 111 350 K 

   GEOG 116 115 NPL4B PSYC 102 100 GO15 

   PHIL 100 60 GO15 ECDE 111 
CDEV 111 

100 
140 

NPL1B 
NPL2A 

CTID 231 45 G015 BMED 215 70  PL1 ENSC 202 80 NPL2B 

VPMS 232 

ECDE 213 

  60 

  37 

PL9 

EB1 

COPM  241 

GEDS 231 

380 

35 

 PST1,2,4 

 ED10 

COMM 221N 

DLRM 242 

65 

80 

SS1 

ED25 

ECON 233 

KISW 221 

BOTA 232 

NARE 271 

LLBE 217 

ANSC 291 

345 

300 

150 

70 

130 

-- 

B1 

B3 

PST1 

PST3 

PST4,5 

PL3 

   CRSS 203 

  AGRO 292 

  ANHE 201 

 VAPS  234 

  SOIL 220 

  MMEN 215 

 LINS 212 

 MMEN 215 

 GEOG 219 

  200 

   70 

  250 

  70 

  90 

  40 

 24 

 50 

 80 

 B5 

 A1 

 B3 

 B3 

A1 

 ED27 

 GO18 

 CB2 

 HS 

PSYC 211 

COMP 223 

CDEV 251 

PHYS 211 

MATH 213 

100 

100 

80 

180 

320 

GO15 

PST1 

ED26 

B2 

PST3 

AGED 313 250 NPL4A,B COMP 313 100 GO15 EEEN 333 30 EB1 

HIST 313   240 B5 BOTA 302 150 NPL2A CHEM 351 200 DH1 

CTID 321 30 ED10   COMM 361 45 PST5 ECON 231 500 NPL5A,B,PL1 

ENGL 341 200 B2 ECON 352 200 PST3    

   COMM 374 45 SS1 CRSS 301 180 B5 

AGBM 331 130 NPL2A ECDE 316 37 ED11 PSYC 313 65 NPL4B 

GEOG 305 85 NPL2B MMEN 330 100 NPL1B COMP 326 480 PST2,5 

CEEN 321 

WIEM 312 

20 

10 

EB2 

EB4 

AGEN 373 

VMED 342 

260 

54 

NPL5A,B 

CB2 

CDEV 314 

PHIL 301 

80 

16 

PST4 

EB5 

COMP 312 100 PST2 TOHM 321   -- NPL4A AGHE 313 60 PST4 

PHYS 311 160 NPL6A TOHM 341 -- NPL4A PHYS 313   40 CB2 

AQUA 312 

NARE 350 

FOND 336 

LLBE 311 

EDCI 337 

ANSC 372 

SOCI 401 

5 

2 

25 

125 

125 

-- 

300 

EB3 

EB4 

ED11 

PST4,5 

NPL5A 

SS1 

K 

  FOST 343 

  AGHE 333 

-- 

  16 

ED28 

EB3 

SOIL 350 

BUST 312 

EDCI 338 

 

100 

90 

190 

 

A1 

NPL3B 

NPL6A 

 

CTID 411 35 ED10   BMED 433 70  CB1 GEDS 423   31 ED10 

BBAM 420   100  NPL3A    ENSC 441 20  GO18 PSYC 412 55 NPL4B 

FOST 461 
AQUA 461 
AGRO 401 
LLBE 415 
LLBE 416 
MMEN 432 
ZOOL 440 
NARE 444 / 448 

35 
4 
35 
80 
30 
50 
100 
60 

ED20 
EB3 
GO14 
PST4,5 
PST4,5 
ED21 
PL1 
ED29 

KISW 423 
COMM 461 
LINS 431 
AGBM 431 
CEEN 451 
ACMP 473 

    ANHE 465 
  HINS 414 

  150 
  45 
  14 
  130 
  20 
  90 
  62 
  80 

PST5 
PST5 
RS 
NPL3B 
ED21 
PST4 
PL3 
NPL3A  

GEOG 416 

AGED 433 

HORT 465 

PHIL 401 

VMED 472 

90 

240 

10 

15 

54 

NPL4A 

B3 

ED10 

EB5 

PL7 

VMED 573 

MMEN 538 

  45 

  50 

CB2 

ED28 
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GEDS 131 -- ED10 MATH 118 150 B2 SOIL 100 500 B1,3 

VAPS 113 120 B1 CACT 111 400 B1,EL2 COMM 112 65 SS1 

VAPP 111 120 B1 CTID 141 45 GO15 SIHL 111 550 PST2,3 

   LINS 111 24 HS VAPS 132 120 PL1 

   NARE 104 100 NPL1B COMP 102 600 PST1,4,5 

   HINS 113 
ANSC 111 

150 
--- 

NPL2B 
NPL3A 

NARE 102 
HIST 113 

100 
300 

A1 
PST5 

MATH 221 75 NPL3A MMEN 224 200 PST3 ENSC 203  80  ED25 

GEDS 211 

SOCI 204 

BOTA 241 

CDEV 231 

LLBE 215 

35 

200 

490 

140 

130 

ED11 

NPL2A 

B3,2 

PST3 

PST5 

  BIOC 208 
  CHEM 216 
  CTID 221 
  VSTP 271 
  VAPP 212 
  NARE 201 
  CEEN 212 

  60 
 70 
  50 
  110 
  100 
  180 
  25 

 ED10 
 ED25 
 GO15 
 PL1 
 PL3 
 NPL6A 
 ED21 

  COMM 272 
  EPSC 223 
  BIOC 201 
   

 65 
 900 
 65 
 

 GO14 
 NEWDH,K 
 CB2 
  

      CPSM 261 
   FOST 211 

  350 
 80 

  K 
 ED29 

   

CTID 322 30 G015 GEDS 332 60 ED27 STAT 340 290 B2,,4 

ECON 340 150 DH1   CRSS 303 180 PST1 SOCI 316 100 PL3 

ENGL 311 210 PST1 AGEC 312 130 B5 ECDE 317 37 ED10 

KISW 331 150 NPL4A CEEN 322 20 EB1   ANHE 320     86  GO14A 

COMM 331 30 SS1 ACMP 381 100 PST2    

AGRO 352 150 NPL6A AGHE 351 80 A1    

MMEN 324 100 NPL3A MATH 332  500 B3,4    

CHEM  313 250 B4,EL2 NARE 371 -- ED20    

   FOST 335 
  GEOG 315 
  NARE 340 
 LLBE 317 
 FOND 328 

  30 
  90 
  2 
 100 
 -- 

 ED22 
 ED26 
 ED26 
 PST5 
 ED11 

VMED 371 

BIOC 309 

NARE 343  

54 

65 

6 

PL7 

CB3 

NPL1B 

   

BIOC 412 65 CB1   EEEN 453  35  CB1 
 

BIOC 400 

   BMED 434 

  ENGL 421 

  FOST 448 

  PHIL 402 

  AGED 424 

     MATH 422N 

  AGRO 441 

 HIST 411 

 ANSC 334 

100 

  70 

150 

  230 

 15 

  250 

   330 

  35 

 220 

 -- 

 EL2 

 CB1 

 NPL6A 

 NPL3A,B 

 EB5 

 NPL4A,B 

NPL5A,B 

 ED20 

 DH1 

 PL9 

CTID 334 35 GO15   ENSC 442 20 EB2 

LINS 421 

LINS 432 

SOCI 402 

GEOG 418 

ACMP 431 

PHYS 414 

AQUA 462 

FOST 414 

MMEN 434 

LLBE 411 

AGEC 451 

ANSC 454 

AGBM 406 

FOND 449 

15 

15 

120 

50 

28 

40 

4 

50 

50 

100 

65 

-- 

300 

-- 

HS 

HS 

NPL3B 

PS 

EB2 

CB1 

KS1 

GO14 

GO14 

PST5 

A1 

PL7 

K 

ED20 

 GEDS 431 
  CRSS 422  
  AGBM 412 
  AGEN 444 
  CEEN 453 
  COMP 428 
    TOHM 442 
  VMED 473 

  31 
  100 
  65 
  40 
  20 
  90 
    60 
  54 

 GO14 
 SS1 
 ED25 
 CB2 
 EB3 
 PST4 
  NPL4A 
 PL7 

AGEN 533 
CEEN 541 

35 
35 

ED29 
ED29 

 MMEN 522 50 ED11 EEEN 554 30 ED21 



EGERTON UNIVERSITY 

DIRECTORATE OF EXAMINATIONS & TIMETABLING 

FINAL  EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS-SEMESTER I  JANUARY    

2026 
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ENGL 121 300 B1 LINS 112 24 RS    

KISW 113 300 B3 AGRO 102 450 K COMM 161 65 SS1 

ACMP 102 100 PST1 PSYC 111 150 GO15 CRSS 102 250 B1 

PHIL 104 200 NPL5A ECDE 113 100 NPL6A GEOG 101 405 K,KS1,2 

AGRO 101 100 NPL1B HINS 111 
 

150 NPL5B    

CMKT 251 350 PST3,4 MMEN 226 200 B5  CHEM 231 
 ENGL 221 
 KISW 231 
  COMM 251 
  ECDE 214 
 COMP 224 

350 
200 
300 
30 
40 
230 

 PST3,4 
 NPL5A,B 
 DH1 
 SS1 
 GO15 
 PST5 

  CTID 222 
  VAPS 235 
  GEOG 201 
  AGBM 211 
  TOHM 261 
  BACS 212 
 LLBE 216 
 HORT 202 

  50 
  70 
  400 
  160 
  70 
 80 
 130 
 20 

  GO15 
  PL1 
 K 
 NPL2A,B 
 A1 
 CB1 
 PST5 
 FIELD 

BMED 220 
GEDS 232 
PSYC 212 
ZOOL 231N 
LINS 213 
ANSC 212 
COMH 213 
AGED 222 
HINS 211 

  70 
 35 
  70 
  550 
 24 
 -- 
-- 
 6 
 130 

CB1 
ED10 
NPL6A 
NEWDH 
GO18 
PL3 
NPL3A 
DBR 
NPL5B 

BIOC 310 65 CB2 EEEN 312 30 ED11 NARE 321 80 A1 
BMED 318 70 PL9    CRSS 300 180 B2 

CTID 331 30 GO15 GEDS 311 31 ED20 ECDE 321 37 GO15 

COMM 332 30 SS1 AGED 312 260 B3 CHEM 355 20 CB1 

SOCI 301 300 B4,5 PSYC 314 65 GO15 GEOG 317 250 B3 

FOST 341 30 EB1 CEEN 323 20 ED20 TOHM 352 59 A1 

   COMP 371 180 PST3 AGRO 351 110 NPL1B 

ZOOL 321 250 B2 STAT 330 130 B2 MMEN 326 50 ED28 

PHYS 315 30 HS CDEV 343 74 NPL5A NARE 320 - A1 

  AQUA 340   5   HS HORT 342 20 ED28 PHIL 302 16 EB4 

  NARE 335 
  FOND 324 
  LLBE 316 
  GEOG 316 
  EDCI 331 
  MMEN 326 
  NARE 345 
  HINS 313  
 ANSC 355 

  2 
 25 
 100 
 15 
 170 
 50 
 1 
 90 
 -- 

 A1 
 ED11 
 PST5 
 LAB 
 NPL4A,B 
 GO14A 
 A1 
 NPL5B 
 PL7 

HIST 311 
AGEC 331 
HORT 341 

340 
160 
41 

B1,EL2 
B4 
ED28 

  VMED 353  55   PL9 

   GEDS 432 31 GO18 EEEN 491 35 CB2 

CTID 431 30 GO15 CRSS 423 100 SS1 BIOC 409 65 ED26 

ECON 434    300 NPL3A,B PSYC 431 55 NPL6A   BMED 435 70 GO14 

LITT 411 
LINS 422 
LINS 433 
CHEM 425 
BOTA 435 
NARE 457 
MMEN 453 
LLBE 412 
PHIL 400 
ANSC 453 

200 
15 
15 
200 
6 
1 
50 
100 
15 
-- 

NPL6A 
RS 
RS 
DH1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
B2 
A1 
ED10 
PST5 
GO18 
PL7 

AGEN 431 
GEOG 428N 
CEEN 421 
COMP 472 
STAT 444 
BACS 412 
BMED 441 

40 
50 
20 
90 
260 
60 
50 

ED21 
HS 
CB2 
PST1 
PST5 
ED25 
CB3 

ENSC 451 
ANHE 432 
FOST 462 
PHYS 411 
ZOOL 441 
FOND 444 
BUST 411 
VMED 452 

20 
65 
35 
120 
10 
42 
90 
54 

ED10 
ED11 
ED14 
NPL2A 
ED26 
GO14A 
NPL3A 
PL7 

CEEN 561 
MMEN 544 

35 
50 

GO14 
SS1 

AGEN 543 35 ED27    
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LITT 121 200 NPL5A,B PHYS 104 250 B1 CRSS 101 250 B1 

LINS 131 24 NPL5B BIOC 145 114 NPL1B    
CHEM 150 
MATH 132 
AGHE 140 

270 
850 
50 

B3 
NEWDH,DH1 
ED28 

ENSC 101 
ECON 101 
AGED 112 
WIEM 101 
HINS 112 

130 
200 
500 
100 
150 

NPL3A 
B2 
NEWDH 
PST1 
NPL2A 

   

CIEN 211 75 ED25  BIOC 205 

 AGEC 233 

 PSYC 213 

 ECDE 211 

  AGEC 231 

  BACS 233 

  LINS 231 

  BOTA 271N 

  MMEN 221 

 70 

  120 

  100 

  40 

  80 

  80 

 24 

 550 

 50 

  CB1 

  NPL5A 

 GO15 

  GO15 

ED25 

 ED26 

 GO18 

  B3,5,EL2 

 ED10 

  ENGL 231 

  COMM 261 

  MMEN 221 

 HINS 212 

 ANSC 213 

  300 

  30 

 50 

 130 

 -- 

 B3 

 SS1 

 HS 

 NPL2B 

 PL3 

CPSM 262 

BMED 221 

CTID 212 

SOCI 212 

GEOG 212 

CEEN 211 

LLBE 213 

HIST 211 

COMH 200 

70 

70 

50 

150 

80 

200 

130 

360 

-- 

ED26 

PL1 

NPL1B 

GO15 

NPL2A 

NPL6A 

NPL2B 

PST2,3 

 ED11 

CTID 332 30 NPL1B EEEN 322 30 ED20 BIOC 304 /314 160 B2 
COMM 352 15 SS1 ECON 313 200 PST3 ENSC 341 80 A1 

SOCI 304 400 K   LITT 313 120 NPL3A   CRSS 302 180 B4 

EDCI 334 350 B1,EL2 KISW 341 100 PST2 ECDE 322 15 ED10 

PHYS 314 30 CB1 AGBM 332 45 HS AGEN 332 40   ED11 

AQUA 341 

EDCI 336 

5 

190 

EB1 

B2 

PSYC 315 65 GO15 GEOG 329N 90 ED25 

EDCI 333 105 PL7 CEEN 324 20 EB1 GEOG 309 80 ED26 

MMEN 315 50 ED11 COMP 381 100 PST4 ANSC 313 250 PST3 

ANSC 365 225 PST5 AGED 322 250 K    

   ZOOL 302 10 K ZOOL 301 150 ED15 

   STAT 341 90 NPL2B CDEV 342 

 

74 

 

NPL2A 

 
   HORT 332 

REST 314 
20 
200 

EB4 
NPL6A 

   

BIOC 410 
CHEM 436 

65 
200 

GO14 
NPL3A,B 

CTID 432 

GEDS 433 

30 

31 

GO14 

GO14 

EEEN 462 
PHYS 412 

35 
120 

ED21 
NPL6A 

BMED 436 70 CB2   CRSS 424 100 SS1 ANHE 452 60 CB1 

ENGL 434 150 NPL4A AGEC 423 140 B5 DATM 456 35 PL1 

KISW 425 
LINS 423 
LINS 434 
COMP 493 
BACS 409 
TOHM 482 
NARE 440 
FOND 445 
GEOG 412 
REST 400 
ANSC 452 

180 
15 
17 
90 
60 
60 
1 
46 
50 
127 
-- 

 NPL4B 
  EB4 
  EB4 
  PST4 
    PL9 
  A1 
  A1 
  ED29 
  HS 
  B5 
  ED20 

PSYC 432 

AGEN 441 

CEEN 441 

STAT 499 

BACS 422N 

MMEN 459 

55 

40 

20 

60 

60 

50 

GO14 

ED21 

EB3 

NPL4A 

CB3 

ED11 

HORT 425 
ZOOL 430 
HORT 443 
REST 411 
VMED 444 

  230 
  100 
  10 
 127 
 54 

 PST5 
  PL3 
  GO18 
 NPL5B 
 PL7 

AGEN 525 
CEEN 511 
MMEN 551 

35 
35 
50 

GO14A 
GO14A 
ED27 

   EEEN 597  30  ED28 
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2
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/0
1

/2
0
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LITT 141 200 B2 EPSC 123 350 K,KS1,2 LINS 132 24 HS 

LINS 113 -- B2 AGEN 111N 50 ED10 AGEN 171 30 PS 
   GEOG 106 115 NPL4A HIST 111 400 B3,4 

   CEEN 101 60 ED14    

 MMEN 220 

 ZOOL 232 

 GEOG 213 

  PHYS 212 

    HIST 212 

 200 

 300 

 80 

  350 

  400 

  PST3 

 K 

 ED25 

 B3 

  B1,EL2 

CPSM 263 

BIOC 204 

BIOC 244 

ANSC 267 

CTID 241 

PSYC 221 

ECDE 212 

AGRO 211 

COMM 212 

ANSC 211 

HPHY 208 

70 

250 

150 

50 

50 

100 

40 

90 

24 

-- 

-- 

SS1 

B1 

PST1 

ED20 

GO14 

PST5 

PST5 

NPL1B 

GO18 

PL7 

NPL4A 

  LITT 241 

  COMM 222 

    TOHM 241 

 200 

 35 

  140 

  B1 

 HS 

  A1 

BUST 311 ..  GO14A BACS 312 70 CB1 PHIL 300 120  NPL1B 

BIOC 311 65 CB1 COMM 316 15 HS AGEN 357 35 CB1 

  BMED 317 

  CRSS 304 

  70 

 180 

 NPL1B 

 B4 

PSYC 321 

CHEM 332 

65 

250 

PST5 

B3 

AGEN 375 

AGRO 383 

220 

110 

NPL2A,B 

PST1 

GEOG 308 75 NPL2A COMP 325 100 NPL2A GEOG 301 270 PST3 

CEEN 331 20 ED26 ACMP 372 70 PST2 TOHM 354 59 ED25 
PHYS 313 40 GO14 ANSC 359 60 A1 ECON 331 290 NPL3A,B 

   WIEM 311   10   EB4   BOTA 342   5  A1    

HORT 363 
FOND 314 

23 
25 

KS1 
EB2 

ECDE 325 15 PST5    

CTID 341 30 GO18 SOCI 302 74 PL3    
FOST 342 
ANSC 332 

-- 
-- 

NPL2B 
PL9 

HIST 312 
AGED 323 

300 
-- 

PST3 
NPL4B 

   

ECON 441 200 B5 EEEN 414 35 PL1 REST 401 127 NPL5A 
ENGL 412 

KISW 431 

CHEM 443 

STAT 430 

ITEC 411 

NARE 482 

EPSC 427 

BIOC 408 

HIST 413 

ANSC 443 

50 

150 

200 

80 

50 

1 

-- 

65 

220 

-- 

SS1 

GO15 

PST5 

NPL3A 

ED27 

EB4 

NPL3B 

CB2 

NPL4A,B 

PL7 

PSYC 433 

AGEN 445 

VMED 461 

ACMP 490 

BOTA 474 

STAT 440 

STAT 435 

55 

40 

53 

28 

100 

110 

190 

PST5 

PL1 

PL9 

PST2 

NPL3A 

NPL3B 

B5 

  AGEC 434 

  FOST 463 

  CEEN 452 

   MATH 434 

  HORT 464 

  VMED 352 

  150 

  35 

  20 

  400 

 10 

 54 

 

  NPL6A 

  ED11 

  ED20 

 K 

 KS1 

 PL9 

EEEN 517 
CEEN 552 
MMEN 555 

15 
35 
50 

GO14 
GO14 
ED10 

AGEN 551 35 ED20  EEEN 555 
 EEEN 537 

 15 
 15 

 GO18 
 GO18 
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ECON 111 

REST 111 

1100 

400 

NEWDH,DH1,PST3 

B3,EL2 

    AGED 113 

  CDEV 131 

EEEN 110 

  650 

 260 

  65 

NEWDH 

 K 

 ED26 

CHEM 110 

 

700 B3,4,5 

ENGL 122 
PHYS 111 
ZOOL 101 

300 
160 
400 

B1 
B2 

 K 

AGEC 111 
HIST 112 

630 
400 

K,B1 
PST3,4 

MMEN 222 

PSYC 222 

MATH 230 

FOND 224 

NARE 222 

HINS 213 

200 

100 

120 

50 

15 

130 

 

PST5 

GO15 

NPL2A 

ED10 

GO18 

NPL3B 

  CRSS 202 

  FOST 233 

  LINS 221 

 

  200 

  40 

  24 

 PST3 

 GO14A 

GO18 

CHEM 211 

NARE 211N /212 

LITT 221 

COMM 231 

AGEC 241 

BMED 216 

REST 211 

AGHE 241 

250 

230 

200 

35 

280 

70 

250 

140 

PST5 

NPL4A,B 

NPL2A,B 

SS1 

NPL3A,B 

CB2 

PST1,2 

GO15 

BMED 327 70 ED25 EEEN 332 30 CB1 ENSC 332 80 ED25 

SOCI 307N 100 NPL2B HORT 331 250 B3 REST 301 200   PST3 

CHEM 333 20 CB1 PSYC 322 65 GO15 CDEV 326 80 ED26 

FOST 323 30   ED20 COMP 362 100 PST1 ZOOL 311 10 CB1 

GEOG 321 80 ED26 BOTA 352 5 CB1 MATH 312 790 NEWDH,DH1 

AQUA 350 
EDCI 335 
HINS 314 
ANSC 362 
SOCI 315 

5 
170 
120 
-- 

  100 

ED20 
NPL4A,B 
NPL2B 
PL9 
B5 

  BACS 324 70 NPL1B NARE 341 
 

2 
 
 

A1 
 
 

   AGEC 414 70 NPL2A CEEN 456 

NARE 450 

BOTA 453 

STAT 432 

VMED 444 
 

  20 

  120 

  150 

  300 

 54` 

G014 

NPL1B 

NPL5B 

NPL5A,6A 

PL7 

BIOC 405 65 NPL3A PSYC 441 55 GO15 

LITT 412 

KISW 432 

AGEN 454 

ANHE 427 

TOHM 452 

HIST 414 

200 

180 

40 

60 

60 

220 

B1 

B4 

HS 

ED15 

A1 

NPL5A,B 

AQUA 453 

BACS 433 

ITEC 432 

EDCI 411 

EEEN 436 

4 

60 

50 

750 

35 

CB1 

ED25 

SS1 

B1,2,3,4 

ED10 

CEEN 553 35 PL1 AGEN 555 35 GO14  EEEN 567 
 EEEN 556 

15 
 15 

ED10 
ED10 
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MMEN 110 -- CB4 MMEN 110 -- CB4 MMEN 110 -- CB4 

AGEN 174 100 NPL1B    PHIL 106 200 B1 

GEOG 103 425 NEWDH   COMP 122   150  PST1 AGBM 101 290 B2,5 

REST 112 400 PST2,3   PHYS 112   160  PST3 AGBM 102 270 B3 

EDFO 112 250 DH1   HORT 111    98  A1    

  
   CENT 121   20    ED25    

         

NAREE 231 

AGBM 241 

COMP 226 

FOST 232 

110 

98 

100 

40 

NPL2A 

 NPL2B 

PST1 

 ED10 

 ZOOL 210 

 AGHE 221 

 TOHM 202 

 CENT 221 

 BIOC 207 

  400 

  140 

  70 

  20 

 65 

 NEWDH 

 NPL6A 

 NPL2B 

 ED25 

 GO14A 

  STAT 232 

  AGRO 233 

 REST 213 

  850 

  90 

  250 

 NEWDH,DH1 

 A1 

 NPL5A,B 

BMED 328   70  ED26 BIOC 300 80 NPL3A KISW 321 170 GO15 

ENSC 331 80 NPL2B PSYC 311 65 GO15 AGBM 311 100 NPL2A 

ECON 303 150 B1 AGEN 371 150 PST2 CHEM 322 250 PST5 

LITT 331 220 B3 CEEN 341 20 GO14 VMED 332 53 PL9 

PHYS 312 160 NPL6A BOTA 372 5  ED10   CHEM 341   40   CB1 

KISW 351 170 PST5    BACS 333    70  ED26 AGHE 331 60 A1 

WIEM 341 70 ED20        HINS 312   120   NPL4A 

AGRO 391 65 GO14     ECON 351 
  

 350   K 

   

   

BIOC 402 65 CB1 ENGL 431 50 SS1 BUST 412 100 NPL2B 

LITT 413 70 SS1 AGBM 441 65 HS AGED 413 200 NPL6A 

COMM 421 45 HS AGEN 450 40 CB1   ANSC 450     490  PST,1,2,3 

MATH 438 
HIST 412 

94 
220 

NPL3A 
B1 

BACS 442 60 NPL2A  ANSC 451   90  NPL4B 

MMEN 550 

EEEN 565 

230 

10 

K 

K 

AGEN 561 35 GO14  EEEN 542 
 EEEN 593 

 30 
 15 

 ED25 
 ED25 

  DAY 10 
30/01/2026 

CHEM 111 1800 NEWDH,PST1,2,3,
4,5,B1,2,3,4, 5. 

      

 

 

 

 

 


